
Monday Toddlers Group Term Timetable 

Spring / Summer 2025 

 

Our last session for Summer will be Monday 7th July and 
Thursday 10th July and we return on  

Monday 8th September and Thursday 11th September 2025 

Date   Date   

Monday 6th Jan  Open  Thursday 9th Jan  Open 

Monday 13th Jan  Open Thursday 16th Jan   Open 

Monday 20th Jan  Open Thursday 23rd Jan  Open 

Monday 27th Jan  Open Thursday 30th Jan  Open 

Monday 3rd Feb  Open Thursday 6th Feb  Open 

Monday 10th Feb  Open  Thursday 13th Feb  Open 

Monday 17th Feb  Closed 
Half Term 

Thursday 20th Feb  Closed 
Half Term 

Monday 24th Feb Open Thursday 27th Feb Open 

Monday 3rd March  Open Thursday 6th March  Open 

Monday 10th March  Open Thursday 13th March  Open 

Monday 17th March  Open Thursday 20th March  Open 

Monday 24th March  Open Thursday 27th March  Open 

Monday 31st March  Open Thursday 3rd April  Open 

Monday 7th April  Easter Closed  Thursday 10th April  Easter Closed 

Monday 14th April  Easter Closed Thursday 17th April  Easter Closed 

Monday 21st April  Easter Closed Thursday 24th April  Open 

Monday 28th April  Open Thursday 1st May  Open 

Monday 5th May  Bank Holiday 
Closed 

Thursday 8th May  Open 

Monday 12th May  Open  Thursday 15th May  Open 

Monday 19th May  Open Thursday 22nd May   Open 

Monday 26th May  Closed 
Half Term  

Thursday 29th May  Closed 
Half Term  

Monday 2nd June  Open Thursday 5th June  Open 

Monday 9th June  Open Thursday 12th June  Open 

Monday 16th June  Open Thursday 19th June  Open 

Monday 23rd June  Open Thursday 26th June  Open 

Monday 30th June  Open Thursday 3rd July  Open 

Monday 7th July  Open Thursday 10th July  Open 

Monday 14th July  Closed  Thursday 17th July  Closed  


